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Members/Flyers

Hennie Mare

M & B Van zyl 1

Lou & Louisa Hokke
PW - Riverfoods
Jan Balt

Visser VanHeerden 1
Dieter Lucks

Manny Taljaard
Visser VanHeerden 2
Grundeling Hokke 1
Leon Stoop 1

M & B Van zyl 2
Visser VanHeerden 3
D&B Lofts 1

Wikus Loots
Christel Loots

AH Kok

Grundeling Hokke 2
D&B Lofts 2

Gert Engelbrecht

ClubName

WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK
WRDK

WRDK

Algehele Punte 2016

Seeh Seeh Total

Naru

99
229
236
55
17

115
12

10
11
36

Naru

86
39
49
108
34
98
105

49
102
51
45
12

26

11

Tses

193
25
174
105
69
9
43
48

42

41

38

16

Tses

143

69
109
103
34
71
79
79

33

14

55

31

88

115
125
163
155

57

58
32

27

73
111

69
97
87

111
82
12

40
95
13
24

2401
1632
1407
1173
1098
769
623
516
509
481
428
419
394
378
319
256
102
87
78
50



